
Thursday, January 14
8.30 Ballad Recital >

Robin Gordon (tenor)Lavender Lass MurrayThe English Rose GermanFor You Alone Geehl
Listen, Mary Brahe"Tis the Day Leoncavailo

(NZBS)
6.45 Play: Last Curtain, by Roy Plom-
ast (NZBS)Close down

oACHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434 m
757 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast9. 4 London Philharmonic Orchestra9.30 Operatic Excerpts
9.43 Ballet Suite: Le Cid Massenet10. 0 Mainly for Women: Royal Tour Re-* port (NZBS); Country Three Gen-erations
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Light Music
11.15 Choirs and Choruses
11.30 Florian Zabach (violin)11.45 The Music of Irving Berlin12. O Lunch Music
1.20Pcie The Queen at Trentham (seepanel)
1.50 Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Jorkens Prac-tices Medicine and Magic, by Lord Dun-
Sany (NZBS); Old Memories, by Mar-
garet Robinson (NZBS)
2.30 Music While YouWork3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: Fingal’s Cave, Op. 26

MendelssohnViolin Concerto in One Movement
Paganini-KreisierL’Arlesienne Suite, No. 4 Bizet

Espana Chabrier
. 0 Miss Billy15 Voeal Groups45 Johnny O’Connor (vocalist)
» Stanley Black15 Chiidren’s Session: Royal Tour
Programme; Junior Digest (Scouts);Farm Without a Name (ABC)
5.45 Light Pianists6. 0 Listeners’ Requests—7.16 Angling for Beginners: The finaltalk by George Ferris (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 The Leroy Anderson Pops ConcertOrchestra
8. 0 Fanfare: Rrian Marston and his
Orchestra (Studio)
8.25 Play: Yet I Ride the: Little Horse,by Joan emple (NZBS)
40. 0 Duke Ellington’s Orchestra11.20 Close down

aS

geeHUES5. Op.m. Concert Hour.. 0° Dinner MusicTiS Organ Music from British Cathe-drals and Abbeys: Durham Cathedral.
organist Conrad Eden
Largo and Fugue in A Minor RusselHeroic March (from Four Intermezzi)

Stanford
(BBC)7.14 The Zimble String Sinfonietta andLukas Foss (piano)

Theme and Four Variations (The Four
Temperaments) HindemithLouis Kaufman (violin) and Artur Bal-

sam (piano)Sonata in D, Op. 11, No. 2 Hindemith
8. 0 Combined Choir of 350 Voices, withSybil Phillipps (soprano), NewtonGoodson (tenor), Mary Pratt (contralto),
Kenneth Macaulay (baritone), H.. TempleWhite (organ), and the National Orches-tra conducted by Warwick Braithwaite
Messiah Handel
(From Wellington Town Hall)10.30 Close down

OXC 11c0.FMARU,.,7. Oa.m. Tunes ye Toast
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.16 The Deceiver
9.30 Family Fortune
9.465 Barbara Dale10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Teatable
6.45 Enemy to Crime7.0 #£=-\Vocal Interlude
7.16 The Beau
7.30 From the Light Orchestras7.45 Vintage Vocals8.5 H.S.A, Review ’

8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Night roeee Headquarters10. 0 London Studio Melodies: Sidney
Torch’s eno with Monia_ Liter(piano) (BBC
10.30 Close

9V7,GREYMOUTH_
9.45
10. 0
10.18
10.30
11. 0
11.12
11.45
12. 0
1.20p.m. The Queen at Wellington
Racing Club’s Meeting
1.20

9. 4am. Old Familiar Tunes
|Morning Star: Dinu Lipatti

Devotional Service :

At Home with Lionel Barrymore
Music While You Work
Miss Billy
Concert Memories
In Lighter Mood
Lunch Music

The Queen at Trentham (see panel) |2.0 Classical Music
Overture: Le Roi d’Ys
Symphonie Espagnole, Op. 21 Lalo|

2.45 Elizabeth’s Men: ‘William Cecil, |Lord Burghley, iemi by George Nay
lor

Z
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 In Sentimental Mood
4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Recital for Two
4.45 Comedy Corner
6. 0. Enzed Entertainers
5.15 Children’s Session: Royal Tour;
Kidnapped
5.45 From Screen to Radio
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7A6 Our Garden Expert
7.30 JOHN McLAUGHLIN (piano)— in D Flat Minor, Op. 28, No.a Chopin
Soaring

* Whims Schumann
Berceuse iijinsky

(Studio)
7.486 The Luton Girls’ Choir8.0 Play: Box and Cox, by John
Maddison Morton (NZBS)
8.27 Recent Releases
9.40 The Stradivari Chamber Music
Ensemble
Grande Nonette Spohr

10. 7 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 4am. Excerpts from Light Opera
9.30 Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Miss Billy "
11. © Topics for Women: Royal Tour
Item; Crusade
11.36 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.20 p.m. The Queen at Trentham (seepanel)2.0 Music from the Ballet
2,30 Music While You Work -_si.

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Mozart
Sonata No. 8 in A Minor, K.310
Serenade No. 9 in D (Posthorn)
4.45 Songs of the Islands
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Royal TourBulletin; The Strange Tale of Charlie
Rhubarb; Halliday Story
6. 0 Accordiana
7.15 Songs of the Cook Islands: Kaitara

. Pupuke and his Rarotongans (NZBS)7.30 kdwin Duff with the Crombie Mur-

. doch Trio NZBS)7.50 Frank Devol’s: Orchestra 2

!
Symphonie Portrait of Jimmy McHugh

/-68B18 Imperishable Stories: [HOw the
: Greeks Defeated the Persians-Aeschy-
/ Jus, adapted by Oliver A, Gillespie

(NZBS)
: 8.30 Scottish Session
10. O Streamline
10.30 Affairs of Harlequin .
11.20 Close down

4¥(¢ 900 ,DUNEDIN,, m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie7:2 Piano Music of Ravel
Robert Casadesus
Ma Mere L’oye (piano duo with Gaby
Casadesus)
Habanera
Jeux d’eau
(Another programme in the series from
4YC at 8.22 on Sunday)
7.21 Elizabeth Hongen (contralto)The Angel
Standstill "Wagner
7.30 The New Italian QuartetString Quartet in F, Op. 41, No. 2

Schumann8. 0 Combined Choir of 350 Voices,with Sybil Phillipps (seprano), NewtonGoodson (tenor), Mary Pratt (contralto),Kenneth Macaulay (baritone), H. Temple-
White (organ) and the NationalOrchestra condueted by Warwick Braith-waite
Messiah Handel
(From Wellington Town-Hall)10.30 Close down

4X) 1430 DUNEDIN , m.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes7.15 Best in the West
7. Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing session10.30 Close down

AY] ANVERCARGILL
9. 4a.m. This Week’s Composer: Wagner10. 0 Devotional Service
10.48 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Roval Tour Re-port; Wellington Discussion Panel-~What Part Should Parents Play inTheir Children’s Education? (NZBS)11.40 Morning Star: Ania Dorfmann12. 0 Lunch Music1.20 p.mt The Queen at Trentham (seepane
2. 0 The Caravan Passes
2.15 Concert
Overture: Der Freischutz WeberAh Perfido! Beethoven
Symphony No. 93 in D Haydn
Songs of Oscar WaltersAccordion Interlude
Hospital session
Variety Bandbox (BBC)Squire Celeste Octet
Children’s Hour: Royal Tour Pro-
‘amme; The Farm Without a

NameABC), Hansel and GretelStrict Tempo Dance Music
Music of Haydn Wood '
Light RecitalsAfter Dinner Music
A Cochran CameoFirst Rehearsal (BBC)
On Wings of Romance (NZBS)
London Studio Recitals

"The Robert Masters Piano Quartet
Quartet in G Minor, K.478Four Pieces fot String

Trio Hilton
10.25 Richard Tauber aed10.35 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)11.20 Close down
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FOLLOW THE’ ROYAL TOUR with "TheListener." Ask your Newsagent to reserve a
copy each week.

a
NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m. :

X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6.
ps rege
.m. rec News. Breckfast Session

6.10 (Yao.%. 10, 7.18 and 8.10 Rugby ScoresN.Z. v. Munster, at Cork
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
12.33 p.m. The Queen’s Day (1XH links also)12.45 Rugby: Eye-Witness Account
6.30 London News6.4 National Announcements0
0 National Sports Summary
0 Royal Progress (X Stations link also)
OverseasS-and N.Z. News
5 Results of the N.Z. Bowling Chom-
pionships

ee9.
|

9.

9.45 Rugby Review of N.Z. v. Munster

STANLEY BLACK, who is featured
from 3YA at 5 o'clock this afternoon
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